UHpekc
52/2019

122/2019

75/2019
101/2019
1/2019
225/2019
218/2017
43/2019
29/2019
158/2019
327/2019
316/2019
259/2019
22/2019
295/2019
328/2019
307/2019

248/2019
209/2019
198/2019
24/2019

140/2019
262/2019
298/2009

Mpe3sume n nme
Benebut, MunHa

Bykojuuuh, Jenena

Farmbak, Munuua
[arsesuh, HeBeHa
JNamraHosuh, AHa
AvHuh, HeBeHa
Hopwuh, BoraaH
Bypuh, Arnsa
MBaHoBuh, JeneHa
JesToBuh, Munow
Jenunh, Capa
Jenunuuh, Oyra
Kenosuh, flejaHa
Kopcuh, Nazap
MaTtujesuh, MBoHa

Mwunoweswuh, Mupocnae

Mwpuh, OunjaHa

Hewkoswnh, CtedaH
Ob6paposuh, BojaHa
Mewwnh, Ypow
Pajunh, Aumutpuje
Caswuh, OrteH
Casuh, MNasne
KocTtuh, BumbaHa

Npyna 101

MpeancnutHe o6aBe3e
Teopumja

CemuHi 3agaumn

14

15.5

19.4

11.4

7.45
12.75

11.8
10.6
13.2
10.6
11.1
13.3
12.25
14
7.05
11.25
10.1
14.2
12
10.75
11.05

9.4
8.85
6.1

7
12.65
7.65
7.35

YKynHo
26.45

33.25

36.2
27
38.2
28.6
23.9
38.3
34.35
39
32.05
32.55
21.2
39.2
28.8
34.85
24.95

31.4
23.85
20
30.8
35.15
30.85
15.25

1(4)

Teopuja 2 (6)

20
25.5
26.5

16
22.5
17.5

16

23
25.5
26.5

24.5
26.5

KBanudmkaumoHm

68.75
70.95

JAHYAP 1
1 2 3 4 MpaKkT4YHn YKYMNHO
10 0 5 10 15.5
8 0 0 0 4
10 10 9 10 24.3

96.4
52
87.7
58.1
54.3
96.3
90.65
94.3
59.45
64.15
54.4
96.3
85.5
64.75
50.65

70
61.85
35
61.5
90.95
56.75
43.75

OueHa

10

o u

10
10
10

U o

10

HanomeHa

zbog aktivnosti
na praktikumu



